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5 Woodfield Mall, F313IL 60173, Schaumburg, United States
(+1)486306355500,(+1)6306355500 - http://lwww.unclejulios.com/

The menu of Uncle Julio's Schaumburg from Schaumburg includes 158 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the card cost about $12.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Uncle
Julio's Schaumburg:
| ordered chicken and steak fajita's. The chicken was so flavorful with just a bit of char on the outside. The steak
was cooked perfectly. | LOVE the fresh tortillas which were warm and soft. The salsa and guacamole were fresh
and flavorful. The sevice was fine read more. For those who want to have a drink after work and sit with friends
or alone, Uncle Julio's Schaumburg from Schaumburg is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks list in this
restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from
worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Among the visitors, the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine is also
popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used.
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Bagels

CHICKEN FAJITA

Salads

TACOS

fippetizers

TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE

Pizza - normal

LAREDO

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Dipping sauce

CAJETA

Tish dishes

GRILLED FISH TACOS

SPICY SIZZLING SHRIMP
Side dishes
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

$16.0

$12.0

$22.0

$7.0

$12.0

$15.0

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

énchiladas

CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS

Fajitas

BEEF FAJITA

g .ll ’ !F [ ] l.l. l
CARNE ASADA
Starters

HONEY CHIPOTLE SALMON

Tish & Seqfood

MESQUITE GRILLED SALMON

Main Course

FAJITA

Mevican Specialili

JALISCO

exvecialidad

GUADALAJARA

White wine

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO

Banh Mis

PULLED CHICKEN

$16.0

$23.0

$16.0

$19.0

$6.0

$23.0

$23.0

$14.0
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FAJITAS

Happy Hour - Frozen
Cocktails

FROZEN MARGARITA $9.0
(] (] om 00

Especiales | Spezialitiiten

PECHUGA DE POLLO $19.0

MINERAL WATER

Del mar

CAMARONES DIABLOS $22.0
Sangria
HOMEMADE SANGRIA $9.0

Popular Ttems

CARNITAS TACOS $12.0
[ ]

Dinners

CRISPY TACO

Hibachi

CHICKEN AND STEAK $15.0

Botanas (dippetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO

Combination Plates

CRISPY TACO PLATE $13.0

Entrees and Sides

BEEF ENCHILADAS

To Start

CHIPS AND DIPS

Wines by the Botile & Glass
KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY
Hitchen Entrees

CHICKEN AND BEEF

liguor

PATRON SILVER $11.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Coffee

COFFEE

Guacamole

PINEAPPLE BACON GUACAMOLE $11.0

Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL

Gourmet Burritos

HONEY CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $15.0
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Tacos - Two or Three

SHRIMP AL PASTOR $21.0

Trozen Bevvies

FROZEN SANGRIA $9.0

House Mived Drinks

EL JIMADOR SILVER $10.0
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Tex-Mex Classics

THREE FLAUTAS DINNER $13.0

Young Adulls

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS $5.6

Tea-Ville

FRESH BREWED TEA

Tex-Mex Mivta

TEX-MEX MIXTA

Blanco and Gold Tequilas

EL MAYOR BLANCO $9.5

Fajitas Scralch

CARNITAS AZTECA $15.0

Cheese Enchiladas

COMBINATION ENCHILADAS

Sides &Eamp; Soup

TAMALE

Country Vegelables n’ Sides
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT $1.7
Other Premium Spirits

GRAN PATRON PLATINUM $30.0

Tacos o Tosladas - Veggie
Tovers - (3 Pezzi a Porzione,
Serviti con {ime e
Coriandolo)

REYNOSA $11.0
Mama Julio's Nachos
MAMA JULIO'S NACHOS $10.5

Specialty Dessert to Share

CHOCOLATE PINATA $25.0

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
WATER

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
JUICE

Beer

IMPORTED $5.0
DOMESTIC $4.8
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Wevican dishes Seafood Tajitas

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS SPICY SEARED AHI TUNA $21.0
TACO SALMON JARDIN $21.0
Mevican finejo Tequilas
ENCHILADA SAUZA CONMEMORATIVO ANEJO  $11.0
ENCHILADAS HURRADURA ANEJO $10.8
Frozen Handcrafted Teas and
CHAMBROD MARGARITA $10.0 lc;nwnadea (Won-ﬂlcoholic)
BAJA GOLD $9.0 MANGO PASSION LEMONADE
Shrimp STRAWBERRY GUAVA LEMONADE
CEVICHE FRESCA $12.0 These types of dishes are
.

SSESANPERO HONEY BACON $15.0 being served

STEAK $16.0
Chile con Qm APPETIZER
COWBOY QUESO $12.0 . .
GUACAMOLE AND QUESO COMBO $10.0 tllcoholic Drinks

FROZEN STRAWBERRY 59.0

. MARGARITA

ﬂwfdm Sanqruu and MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO
quloa DRINK $1.9
MEXICAN MOJITO $10.0
10 CANE RUM MOJITO $11.0 Salad

CHICKEN FAJITA COBB $15.0
& Dorado ACAPULCO SEAFOOD SALAD $16.0
ifg(gon BEEF OR CHICKEN $11.0 CLASSIC TACO SALAD $16.0
SUPTEE WIMBEEFOR g0 eny

COZUMEL SHRIMP TACOS $13.0

SOFT TACO PLATE $13.0
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SPICY SEARED TUNA TACOS $16.0
FOUR PORK TAMALES $10.5
FOUR CHICKEN TAMALES $10.5
TWO ROASTED VEGETABLE $10.5
TAMALES )
MINI CAJETA $3.5
SOPAPILLAS $5.0
CAJETA AND SOPAPILLA COMBO $7.0
VANILLA ICE CREAM $4.3
Wine

VERAMONTE CHARDONNAY

ESTANCIA MERLOT

VERAMONTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FRANCISCAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Mesquite Grilled
ORIGINAL FAJITAS
BACON WRAPPED CAMARONES $23.0

AGAVE QUESO CHICKEN $20.0
STEAK AND ENCHILADA DINNER  $19.0
Juanitas Platter™

BEEF ENCHILADA WITH AGAVE QUESO
SAUCE

CHICKEN ENCHILADA WITH CREAMY
HATCH CHILE SAUCE

ONE CRISPY TACO WITH BEEF

PORK TAMALE WITH NEW MEXICO RED
SAUCE

Tequila Selections

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
1800 SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

PATRON REPOSADO

SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES
ANEJO

On The Rocks

JULIO'S GOLD

MANGO PASSION RITA

LUCKY HORSESHOE

THE SILVERSMITH

PATRON CLASSIC MARGARITA
PATRON SKINNY MARGARITA
JULIO'S SKINNY GUAVA RITA

Tequila

DON JULIO SILVER

LUNAZUL BLANCO
HERRADURA SILVER
HERRADURA REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO
CABO WABO REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

DON JULIO ANEJO

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP
s CHICKEN
MILK

BEEF

$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$11.0

$10.6

$9.0
$10.0
$10.6
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$11.0

$9.5
$10.0
$10.6
$11.0
$10.6
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0

$16.0
$14.0
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MEAT

BEEF
CHOCOLATE
TOMATOES
CHEESE
GRAPEFRUIT

Main

SOUP AND ENSALADA

$12.0

SOUP AND TACO AL CARBON
MAMACITA'S LUNCH NACHOS
LUNCH NACHOS ESPECIAL
THE SWIRL

KIDSADILLAS

DELICIOUS CRISPY TACO
NINO NACHOS

LOTTA ENCHILADA

DOZEN HOMEMADE TAMALES
SOFT OR CRISPY TACOS

$12.0
$10.0

$9.0
$5.5
$5.3
$5.3
$5.6
$20.0
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Uncle Julio s Schaumburg

5 Woodfield Mall, F313IL 60173, Opening Hours:

Schaumburg, United States Monday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00
Thursday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00
Friday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00
Sunday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00
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