



https://menulist.menu
5 Woodfield Mall, F313IL 60173, Schaumburg, United States
(+1)486306355500,(+1)6306355500 - http://www.unclejulios.com/

The menu of Uncle Julio's Schaumburg from Schaumburg includes **158** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$12.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Uncle Julio's Schaumburg:

I ordered chicken and steak fajita's. The chicken was so flavorful with just a bit of char on the outside. The steak was cooked perfectly. I LOVE the fresh tortillas which were warm and soft. The salsa and guacamole were fresh and flavorful. The sevice was fine <u>read more</u>. For those who want to **have a drink after work** and sit with friends or alone, Uncle Julio's Schaumburg from Schaumburg is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Among the visitors, the *versatile*, *tasty <u>Mexican</u> cuisine* is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used.



Pizza - normal LAREDO \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Eggs & Pancakes  Starters	\$16.0 GUACAMOLE  Enchiladas CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS  Fajitas AMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Grilled specialities \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters				1000
Salads TACOS  CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS  TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE  \$12.0  BEEF FAJITA  \$16.0  Pizza - normal  LAREDO  \$22.0  CARNE ASADA  \$23.0  Starters	Enchiladas CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS  Fajitas  AMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Grilled specialities  \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	Bagels		Sauces	
TACOS  CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS  Fajitas  TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE  \$12.0  BEEF FAJITA  \$16.0  Pizza - normal  LAREDO  \$22.0  CARNE ASADA  \$23.0  Eggs & Pancakes	CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS  Fajitas  AMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Grilled specialities  \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	CHICKEN FAJITA	\$16.0	GUACAMOLE	
Appetizers TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0 Pizza - normal LAREDO \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0 Eggs & Pancakes Starters	Fajitas  AMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Grilled specialities  \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	Salads		Enchiladas	
TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Pizza - normal LAREDO \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Eggs & Pancakes Starters	AMOLE \$12.0 BEEF FAJITA \$16.0  Grilled specialities  \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	TACOS		CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADAS	
Pizza - normal LAREDO \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Eggs & Pancakes  Starters	Grilled specialities \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	Appetizers		Fajitas	
LAREDO \$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Eggs & Pancakes  Starters	\$22.0 CARNE ASADA \$23.0  Starters	TABLESIDE GUACAMOLE	\$12.0	BEEF FAJITA	\$16.0
Eggs & Pancakes Starters	ikes Starters	Pizza – normal		Grilled specialities	
		LAREDO	\$22.0	CARNE ASADA	\$23.0
OMELETTE HONEY CHIPOTLE SALMON \$16.0	HONEY CHIPOTLE SALMON \$16.0	Eggs & Pancakes		Starters	
		OMELETTE		HONEY CHIPOTLE SALMON	\$16.0
Dipping sauce Fish & Seafood	e Fish & Seafood	Dipping sauce		Fish & Seafood	
CAJETA \$7.0 MESQUITE GRILLED SALMON \$19.0	\$7.0 MESQUITE GRILLED SALMON \$19.0	CAJETA	\$7.0	MESQUITE GRILLED SALMON	\$19.0
Fish dishes Main Course	Main Course	Fish dishes		Main Course	
GRILLED FISH TACOS \$12.0 FAJITA \$6.0	made course	GRILLED FISH TACOS	\$12.0	FAJITA	\$6.0
		Seafood		Mexican Specialities	
Seafood Mexican Specialities	SOS \$12.0 FAJITA \$6.0	SPICY SIZZI ING SHRIMP	<b>\$15.0</b>	JALISCO	\$23.0
· ·	SOS \$12.0 FAJITA \$6.0  Mexican Specialities	or for one entire			
· ·	Mexican Specialities  HRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0	_		Especialidades	
SPICY SIZZLING SHRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Side dishes  Especialidades	Mexican Specialities  HRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Especialidades	Side dishes		•	\$23.0
SPICY SIZZLING SHRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Side dishes  Especialidades	Mexican Specialities  HRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Especialidades  GUADALAJARA \$23.0	Side dishes CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		GUADALAJARA	\$23.0
			\$12 N		\$6.0
		Comfood	·	Alariaan Chasialitias	·
Coafood Alovican Checialities	SOS \$12.0 FAJITA \$6.0		<b>\$15.0</b>	•	\$23.0
· ·	SOS \$12.0 FAJITA \$6.0  Mexican Specialities	OF TO FOREE LINE OF ITALIAN			
SPICY SIZZLING SHRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0	Mexican Specialities  HRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0	_		£specialidades	
SPICY SIZZLING SHRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Side dishes CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP GUADALAJARA \$23.0	Mexican Specialities  HRIMP \$15.0 JALISCO \$23.0  Especialidades  GUADALAJARA \$23.0	Side dishes CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		GUADALAJARA	\$23.0

POTATOE CHIPS PULLED CHICKEN \$14.0

**Banh Mis** 

Starters & Salads



#### Mexikanische Hauptgerichte

**FAJITAS** 

Happy Hour - Frozen Cocktails

FROZEN MARGARITA

Especiales | Spezialitäten

PECHUGA DE POLLO \$19.0

Water

MINERAL WATER

Del mar

CAMARONES DIABLOS \$22.0

Sangría

HOMEMADE SANGRIA \$9.0

Popular Items

CARNITAS TACOS \$12.0

**Dinners** 

**CRISPY TACO** 

Hibachi

CHICKEN AND STEAK \$15.0

**Botanas (Appetizers)** 

**CHILE CON QUESO** 

**Combination Plates** 

CRISPY TACO PLATE \$13.0

**Entrees and Sides** 

**BEEF ENCHILADAS** 

To Start

\$9.0

**CHIPS AND DIPS** 

Wines by the Bottle & Glass

**KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY** 

Kitchen Entrees

**CHICKEN AND BEEF** 

Liquor

PATRÓN SILVER \$11.0

Cocktail

**MARGARITA** 

Coffee

**COFFEE** 

Guacamole

PINEAPPLE BACON GUACAMOLE \$11.0

Glass Wines

**BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL** 

Gourmet Burritos

HONEY CHIPOTLE CHICKEN

\$15.0



Tacos - Two or Three

SHRIMP AL PASTOR \$21.0

Sides & amp; Soup

**TAMALE** 

Frozen Bevvies

FROZEN SANGRIA \$9.0

Country Vegetables n' Sides

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT \$1.7

**House Mixed Drinks** 

EL JIMADOR SILVER \$10.0

Other Premium Spirits

GRAN PATRON PLATINUM \$30.0

**Condiments and Sauces** 

**SAUCE** 

**Tex-Mex Classics** 

THREE FLAUTAS DINNER \$13.0

Tacos o Tostadas - Veggie Lovers - (3 Pezzi a Porzione, Serviti con Lime e Coriandolo)

REYNOSA \$11.0

Young Adults

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS \$5.6

Mama Julio's Nachos

MAMA JULIO'S NACHOS \$10.5

Tea-Ville

**FRESH BREWED TEA** 

Specialty Dessert to Share

CHOCOLATE PIÑATA \$25.0

Tex-Mex Mixta

**TEX-MEX MIXTA** 

Non alcoholic drinks

**BOTTLED WATER** 

WATER

Blanco and Gold Tequilas

EL MAYOR BLANCO \$9.5

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

JUICE

Fajitas Scratch

CARNITAS AZTECA \$15.0

**Beer** 

IMPORTED \$5.0

\$4.8

DOMESTIC

### Cheese Enchiladas

**COMBINATION ENCHILADAS** 



\$13.0

Mexican dishes		Seafood Fajitas	
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS		SPICY SEARED AHI TUNA	\$21.0
TACO		SALMON JARDIN	\$21.0
Mexican		Anejo Tequilas	
ENCHILADA		SAUZA CONMEMORATIVO AÑEJO	\$11.0
ENCHILADAS		HURRADURA AÑEJO	\$10.8
Frozen		Handcrafted Teas and	
CHAMBROD MARGARITA	\$10.0	Lemonades (Non-Alcohol	ic)
BAJA GOLD	\$9.0	MANGO PASSION LEMONADE	
		STRAWBERRY GUAVA LEMONADE	
Shrimp			
CEVICHE FRESCA	\$12.0	These types of dishes are	
HABANERO HONEY BACON SHRIMP	\$15.0	being served	
O'II (III)		STEAK	\$16.0
Chile con Queso		APPETIZER	
COWBOY QUESO	\$12.0	Al - 1 - 1 - A - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
GUACAMOLE AND QUESO COMBO	\$10.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
A		FROZEN STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	\$9.0
Awesome Sangrias and		MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO	
Mojitos		DRINK	\$1.9
MEXICAN MOJITO	\$10.0		
10 CANE RUM MOJITO	\$11.0	Salad	
		CHICKEN FAJITA COBB	\$15.0
El Dorado		ACAPULCO SEAFOOD SALAD	\$16.0
TWO SOFT BEEF OR CHICKEN TACOS	\$11.0	CLASSIC TACO SALAD	\$16.0
SUPREME: WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA	\$12.0	Tacos	
		COZUMEL SHRIMP TACOS	\$13.0

**SOFT TACO PLATE** 

PORK TAMALE WITH NEW MEXICO RED

ONE CRISPY TACO WITH BEEF

**HATCH CHILE SAUCE** 

SAUCE

	1	200	
		Sec.	1
	-15		
7			
•	1		
		100	100

SPICY SEARED TUNA TACOS	\$16.0	Tequila Selections		
41 10 11 10		JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD	\$9.0	
Hand Rolled Tamales		1800 SILVER	\$9.0	
FOUR PORK TAMALES	\$10.5	1800 REPOSADO	\$10.0	
FOUR CHICKEN TAMALES	\$10.5	PATRÓN REPOSADO	\$11.0	
TWO ROASTED VEGETABLE TAMALES	\$10.5	SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES AÑEJO	\$10.6	
Dessert		On The Rocks		
MINI CAJETA	\$3.5	JULIO'S GOLD	\$9.0	
SOPAPILLAS	\$5.0	MANGO PASSION RITA	\$10.0	
CAJETA AND SOPAPILLA COMBO	\$7.0	LUCKY HORSESHOE	\$10.6	
VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$4.3	THE SILVERSMITH	\$11.0	
416		PATRÓN CLASSIC MARGARITA	\$11.0	
Wine		PATRÓN SKINNY MARGARITA	\$11.0	
VERAMONTE CHARDONNAY		JULIO'S SKINNY GUAVA RITA	\$10.0	
ESTANCIA MERLOT				
VERAMONTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON		Tequila		
FRANCISCAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON		DON JULIO SILVER	\$11.0	
		LUNAZUL BLANCO	\$9.5	
Mesquite Grilled		HERRADURA SILVER	\$10.0	
ORIGINAL FAJITAS		HERRADURA REPOSADO	\$10.6	
BACON WRAPPED CAMARONES	\$23.0	DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$11.0	
AGAVE QUESO CHICKEN	\$20.0	SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO	\$10.6	
STEAK AND ENCHILADA DINNER	\$19.0	CABO WABO REPOSADO	\$10.0	
A		PATRÓN AÑEJO	\$11.0	
Juanitas Platter <sup>"</sup>		DON JULIO ANEJO	\$11.0	
BEEF ENCHILADA WITH AGAVE QU SAUCE	UESO	Dishos are prepared with	·	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA WITH CREAMY		Dishes are prepared with		

CHICKE

GRILLED SHRIMP \$16.0 CHICKEN \$14.0 MILK

**BEEF** 



MEAT		SOUP AND TACO AL CARBON	\$12.0
BEEF		MAMACITA'S LUNCH NACHOS	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE		LUNCH NACHOS ESPECIAL	
TOMATOES		THE SWIRL	\$9.0
CHEESE		KIDSADILLAS	\$5.5
GRAPEFRUIT		DELICIOUS CRISPY TACO	\$5.3
		NINO NACHOS	\$5.3
Main		LOTTA ENCHILADA	\$5.6
SOUP AND ENSALADA	\$12.0	DOZEN HOMEMADE TAMALES	\$20.0
		SOFT OR CRISPY TACOS	



## Uncle Julio's Schaumburg

5 Woodfield Mall, F313IL 60173, Schaumburg, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 Thursday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00 Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 Sunday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu